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in der Stockschiitzenhalle Untertraubenbach

Bayerischer Eissportverband
Fachsparte Eisstocksport
Bezirk VI - Oberpfalz
Kreismeisterschaft Kreis 600
Zielwettbewerb Herren
03./05./07.April 2024

Durchfiihrer: FC Untertraubenbach

Schmid Manuel
Miihlbauer Edmund
Weigl Stefan

Dobmeier Erich
Breu Karl

Zahner Georg
Eidenhardt Martin
Lanzinger Friedrich
Hofinger Markus
Hierl Philipp

. Meindl Tobias
. Biendl Thomas

Spannfellner Jurgen
Wittmann Erwin
Wanninger Gerhard
Scherzer Helge
Riedl Robert

Bachl Martin

Christl Andreas
Amberger Max

. Feldbauer Martin
. Heuberger Karl

Wenzl Franz

Brummer Matthias
Meixensperger Markus
Schuierer Markus
Weber Michael
Wagner Daniel

Kestler Franz

. Maurer Sebastian

. Lichtenwald Alexander
. Grund Hans

. Lehneis Ludwig

Nachreiner Uwe

. Ruhland Thomas
. Herrmann Ginther
. Soukup Stefan

. Spath Michael

. Schollerer Florian
. Schweiger Florian
. Fischer Josef

. Breu Christian

. Steinkirchner Tobias
. Grassl Markus

. Schmatz Andreas
. Eckl Klaus

Ergebnisliste Herren

FC Ottenzell 600 311 167 54-55-34-24
SSV Schorndorf 600 307 150 48-44-44-14
EC Rettenbach 600 295 148 38-60-34-16
SV Schonthal 600 283 143 46-45-38-14
FC Untertraubenbach 600 282 147 40-55-34-18
SV Schonthal 600 282 135 44-45-34-12
FC Ottenzell 600 270 148 44-42-48-14
FC Katzbach 600 269 126 16-52-36-22
ESV Mitterkreith 600 265 143 48-45-36-14
SSV Rossbach / Wald 600 258 118 46-40-26- 6
SV Schonthal 600 255 114 34-44-20-16
EC Rettenbach 600 254 110 18-50-28-14
FC Untertraubenbach 600 250 129 30-37-36-26
SC Michelsneukirchen 600 247 118 32-44-42- 0
DJK Beucherling 600 246 119 36-47-24-12
EC Wetterfeld 600 242 110 30-36-22-22
ESC Lixenried 600 241 127 36-47-34-10
ESC Bad Kétzting 600 239 115 42-45-22- 6
ESC Lixenried 600 237 116 38-40-32- 6
DJK Arnschwang 600 232 113 28-29-36-20
SSV Schorndorf 600 225 100 44-32-14-10
DJK Beucherling 600 224 122 36-52-22-12
FC Zandt 600 222 105 40-35-20-10
EC Wetterfeld 600 220 119 34-47-24-14
FC Untertraubenbach 600 218 125 28-29-40-28
TSV Falkenstein 600 209 107 32-35-22-18
ESV Mitterkreith 600 209 101 16-39-28-18
SV Obertriibenbach 600 209 82 24-42-10- 6
ESC Rotz 600 204 94 20-36-26-12
ESC Rotz 600 203 89 20-29-20-20
DJK Reichenbach 600 197 103 28-45-14-16
FC Katzbach 600 197 106 40-30-18-18
ESC Bad Kotzting 600 197 112 34-50-22- 6
EV Furth i. Wald 600 196 98 22-40-24-12
TV Waldmiinchen 600 188 79 14-39-18- 8
TV Waldmiinchen 600 184 95  4-55-26-10
SC Michelsneukirchen 600 183 89 10-39-30-10
FC Altrandsberg 600 181 107 40-35-20-12
TSV Sattelpeilnstein 600 180 95 32-37-26- 0
SSV Rossbach / Wald 600 180 97 40-37- 6-14
SV Weiding 600 176 88 20-36-26- 6
ESC Bad Kotzting 600 176 103 16-45-26-16
FC Zandt 600 172 97 18-55-12-12
TV Waldmiinchen 600 167 55 4-29- 6-16
FC Chamerau 600 167 94 10-42-30-12
SC Michelsneukirchen 600 161 81 28-37- 6-10

144
157
147

140
135
147
122
143
122
140
141
144
121
129
127
132
114
124
121
119
125
102
117
101
93
102
108
127
110
114
94
91
85
98
109
89
94
74
85
83
88
73
75
112
73
80

36-50-32-26
42-47-36-32
40-55-36-16

44-52-30-14
46-27-34-28
34-55-52- 6
34-60-18-10
44-47-48- 4
32-50-36- 4
36-42-38-24
48-55-24-14
34-60-26-24
38-39-36- 8
38-31-46-14
38-55-30- 4
18-60-36-18
22-50-24-18
44-50-20-10
34-55-18-14
46-27-24-22
30-39-38-18
22-52-24- 4
32-55-26- 4
40-39-14- 8
36-27-16-14
32-40-20-10
28-44-32- 4
34-55-24-14
42-50-10- 8
18-32-34-30
28-24-26-16
24-39-16-12
28-39- 8-10
28-44-20- 6
26-55- 8-20
26-35-10-18
38-24-30- 2
16-32-20- 6
26-17-20-22
20-45-14- 4

8-26-30-24
14-45- 8- 6
20-47- 8- 0
16-40-34-22
10-37-16-10
30-30-16- 4
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Obermeier Stefan
Held Sebastian
Burkhardt Martin
Seidl Anton
Plotz Claus
Rotzer Albert
Adam Josef
Fichtl Sebastian
Grof3 Rudolf
Rockl Thomas
Kolbeck Fidelis

Max Seebauer
FC Untertraubenbach
[Wettbewerbsleiter]

TSV Sattelpeilnstein 600
SV Atzenzell - Sattelbogen 600
FC Chamerau 600
SV Stachesried 600
TV Waldmiinchen 600
SV Tiefenbach 600
SV Stachesried 600
SSV Rossbach / Wald 600
SV Stachesried 600
SV Atzenzell - Sattelbogen 600
DJK Arnschwang 600

Hans Brau

FC Untertraubenbach

[Schiedsrichter]

159
158
154
154
152
148
146
145
139
136
133

69
57
58
53
63
70
84
62
69
65
65

12-27-26- 4
22-27- 6- 2
14-32- 8- 4
24-17-12- 0

8-27-14-14
24-22-16- 8
28-40-16- 0
18-24-20- 0

2-37-14-16
16-29- 4-16
28-27-10- 0

90
101
96
101
89
78
62
83
70
71
68

12-50-14-14
20-55-18- 8
34-44- 8-10
20-45-34- 2
12-45-24- 8
26-24-18-10
18-40- 2- 2
12-31-30-10
14-42- 8- 6

8-47-14- 2
22-40- 4- 2

Bianca Spannfellner
FC Untertraubenbach
[Schriftfihrer]



